Actual: 10-4-0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Estimated W/L: 9-5-0

Offensive Stats:

APBA: 10-3-1

Defensive Stats:

Replay Actual Replay Actual

TOTAL
265 18.9 16.4 244 17.4 14.6
145 10.4 8.5 102 7.3 6.2
96 6.9 6.8 118 8.4 7.5
24 1.7 1.1 24 1.7 0.9
492 35.1 37.3 405 28.9 29.6
2321 165.8 164.3 1647 1176  118.3
47 4.4 4.1 4
315 225 21.2 395 28.2 28.5
166 11.9 10.6 207 14.8 13.8
52.7 52.7 50.2 52.4 52.4 48.4
2617 186.9 174.6 2937  209.8 159
40 2.9 2.8 49 3.5 2.9
290 20.7 211 340 24.3 224
2327 166.2 1535 2597 1855 136.6
6.6 6.4 5.8 4.3
15.8 16.4 14.2 11.5
4648 332 3178 4244  303.1 2549
49.9 51.7 38.8 46.4
50.1 48.3 61.2 53.6
847 60.5 61.3 849 60.6 61.1
55 5.2 5 4.2
17 1.2 1.1 23 1.6 1.7
229 18.5 253 21.9
2 0.1 1 0




Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 9-5-0 APBA: 10-3-1

Punts 54 3.9 4.9 70 5 5.3
Yards Punted 2238 159.9 2034 2929 209.2 217.5
Average Yards Per Punt 414 41.3 41.8 411

Punt Returns 39 2.8 2.3 29 21 2.7
Yards Returned 357 255 16.9 170 12.1 20.1
Average Yards Per Return 9.2 7.4 5.9 7.4
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0.1

Kickoff Returns 49 3.5 2.6 77 55 4.3
Yards Returned 1376 98.3 63.4 1603 114.5 81.6
Average Yards Per Return 28.1 24 20.8 19
Returned for TD 2 0.1 1 0

Penalties 88 6.3 6.2 93 6.6 5
Yards Penalized 794 56.7 66.7 812 58 52.3

Fumbles 25 1.8 2.1 19 1.4 1.8

Lost 16 1.1 1 15 1.1 0.6

Total Points Scored 361 25.8 214 261 18.6 15.8
Touchdowns (Total) 38 2.7 25 30 21 1.7
Touchdowns Rushing 16 1.1 1.1 14 1 0.7
Touchdowns Passing 19 1.4 1.3 13 0.9 0.7
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 3 0.2 0.1 3 0.2 0.3
*Extra Points 38 2.7 2.5 28 2 1.7
Safeties 1 0.1 0 1 0.1 0.1
Field Goals 31 2.2 1.3 17 1.2 1.2
Field Goal Attempts 42 3 1.9 30 21 1.9
Percent Successful 73.8 66.7 56.7 65.4




Actual: 10-4-0

Rushing:
Thomas
Hill
Garrison
Staubach
Reeves
Norman
Morton
Hayes
Welch
Rentzel
Homan

Receiving:
Rentzel
Hayes
Garrison
Hill
Rucker
Reeves
Thomas
Ditka
Homan
Norman
Kiner

Passing:
Morton
Staubach
Hill
Reeves
Rentzel

Punt Returns:
Hayes
Renfro
Adkins

Kickoff
Returns

Thomas
Adkins
Washington
Harris

Kiner
Waters
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Estimated W/L: 9-5-0

Avg.
5.5
4.5
4.3
7.9
3.5

16.5
1.2
7.7
3.3
8.0

-2.0

Avg.
16.4
25.6
10.3
10.3
24.8

8.5
9.5
12.0
14.4
8.5
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Pct
Com
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25.0
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0.0

Yrds
218
95
44

Avg.
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23.9
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APBA: 10-3-1
Pct Pct Avg.
TD Int Gain

7.5 4.8 9.0
25 7.5 6.9
0.0 0.0 3.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Rating
89.3
51.8
39.6
39.6
39.6



Actual: 10-4-0

Punting:
Widby

Kicking:
Clark

Interceptions:
Waters
Edwards
Green

Renfro
Adderley
Harris

Kiner

Howley
Washington

Sacks:
Pugh
Jordan
Howley
Andrie
Lilly
Toomay
East
Cole
Renfro
Kiner

Scoring:
Clark
Garrison
Rentzel
Hayes
Hill
Thomas
Rucker
Washington
Ditka
Reeves
Homan
Staubach
Harris
Cole
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Estimated W/L: 9-5-0

Avg.
414

FGA
42

Avg.
10.0
-0.2
7.7
5.5
19.0
54.0
3.5
17.0
0.0

Ret
TD

NOOOODOONOODOOOODOoO

Long
70

FGM
31

Long

21

0
20
11
20
60

4
17

0

INT
TD

L, O 20000000000 OoOOo

Blk
0

FG%
73.8

D

OO O ~~000O0O0o

Fum
Rec

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

Long XPA XPM
46 38 38

2PT SAF XP
0 0 38
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 38

XP%
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APBA: 10-3-1

Points
131

TOTAL
131
54
42
24
24
18
18
12
12
6

6
6
6
2
1

36

TOTAL



